Sydney - 21/11/2024

CROSS COUNTRY Printed: 24-Nov-24 1:58PM  KBT]
LIMITLESS LODGE CCI3*-L 1 Optimum Time 09:10

1 2 3 4A 4B 5A 5B 6 A 7B 7C 8A 8B 8C 9 10 11  12A 12B | 13 14  15A | 15B 15C 16
17A 17B 17C 18 19A 19B 20 21  22A 22B 283

1 GEORGIA ROHDE CASSIO XTREME STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 12 TIME TAKEN 09:40
2 CHARLOTTE LALAK FAIRBANKS CASINO STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 60 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3R - - - - - -
3 DEON STOKES DIAMOND B BATON ROUGE STATUS Retired JUMP TOTAL 60 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2RRT - -
4 HANNAH ROCKWELL BOLD COINTREAU STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 08:54

6 CHARLOTTE PENNY CAROUSAL STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 09:00
7  TAHLIA HURLEY EASY TIGER STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 80 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN

- - - - - - - - - 1R - - - - - - - - - - - 2R FR

8 SHANE ROSE HOLY MOSES STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 08:53
9 RORY HAMILTON MAGIC MIKE TAE STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 09:08
10 CHRISTINE BATES BLOOMFIELD FINDON STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 08:54

1 2 3 4A 4B 5A 5B 6 7A 7B 7C 8A 8B 8C 9 10 11 12A  12B 13 14 15A 15B 15C 16
17A 17B 17C 18 19A 19B | 20 21  22A 22B 23
LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



Sydney - 21/11/2024 Optimum Time 09:10

1 2 3 4A 4B 5A 5B 6 A 7B 7C 8A 8B 8C 9 10 11  12A 12B | 13 14 15A | 15B 15C 16
17A 17B 17C 18 19A 19B 20 21  22A 22B 283

11 AMILIA SCHOOLEY SANDHILLS STELLA STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 2  TIME TAKEN 09:15
12 BETHANY HIRST SANDHILLS BLISS STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 08:54
- 1R - - - - - - - - -
13 ZACHARY THORNE WU GOK STATUS Retired JUMP TOTAL 20 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN
- 1R - -  RT - - - - - -
15 OLIVIA SHORE ELIVA CASTANA STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 08:55
16 SHASHANK SINGH KATARIA ICARO LB STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 5.6 TIME TAKEN 09:24
17 GEORGIA VAN DER DRIFT  LETHAL ADDICTION LDE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 0.4 TIME TAKEN 09:11

18 GEORGIA ROHDE SWEET COUTURE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIME FAULTS 14.8 TIME TAKEN 09:47
- - - - - - - 1R - - -

19 CHARLOTTE LALAK ALONG COMES LUCY STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIME FAULTS 17.2 TIME TAKEN 09:53
- - - - - - - - - - - - 1R - - - - - - - - - - - -

20 DEON STOKES FANTASTIK MR FOX STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIMETAKEN 09:04

Technical Delegate
Hunter Doughty Karen Mitchell

1 2 3 4A 4B 5A 5B 6 7A 7B 7C 8A 8B 8C 9 10 11 12A  12B 13 14 15A 15B 15C 16
17A 17B 17C 18 19A 19B | 20 21  22A 22B 23
LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



LIMITLESS LODGE CCI3*-S

1
17A

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1
17A

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

2 3
17B  17C

4A
18

JESS SOMERFIELD

OLIVER BARRETT

EMILY HILL
- 1R RT

ADELAIDE SWANSON

KYLE KROEGER

REESE SPENCER-RUDDY

JESSICA RAE

HANNAH DEEGAN

EMMA BISHOP

TAHLIA PURSELL

2 3 4A
178 17C | 18

4B 5 6A 6B
19A 19B 20
HB ZARA

SANDHILLS GEM

1R - -
APH LARRIKIN

6C 7

SOLLYS BLUE BOY

PATANGA LODGE BENTLEY

HK HAWTHORN

AURELIA DE GWAIHIR

CASSILIS PARK FIGARO

- 1R -

ASTRO NZPH
4B 5 6A 6B
19A 19B @ 20

6C 7

8A

8A

8B 8C

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

8B 8C

Retired

1R

10

10

11  12A 12B

JUMP TOTAL 0

JUMP TOTAL 20
JUMP TOTAL 20
JUMP TOTAL 20
JUMP TOTAL 0

JUMP TOTAL 0

JUMP TOTAL

o

JUMP TOTAL 0

JUMP TOTAL 20

JUMP TOTAL 0

11 | 12A 12B

13 14 | 15A

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

13 14 | 15A

15B

18.4

20.8

28.8

24.8

16

10.4

5.6

24.4

22

15B

Optimum Time

15C 15D

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

15C 15D

06:22

16

07:08

07:14

07:34

07:24

07:02

06:48

06:36

07:23

07:17

16



Sydney - 21/11/2024

1
17A

32

33

34

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

1
17A

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

2 3 4A
17B  17C 18

WILHELM ENZINGER

CHARLIE RICHARDSON

CATHRYN HERBERT

TYLER KELLY

SOPHIA HILL

JESS SOMERFIELD

ANDREW BARNETT

OLIVER BARRETT

- - 1R
LUKE HARMER

SAMUEL FASHER

2 3 4A
178 17C | 18

19A

4B 5 6A 6B
19B 20

CAIRO XTREME

6C

A FOXY LADY

CH COLETTE
- - - FH -

KOKO ENVY

TULARA BALTANGO

APH NEW SENSATION

OSCAR PARK DELUGE
- - 1R - 1R

SANDHILLS BRIAR

BELCAM NOAH

ANGELINA GOLD

4B 5 6A 6B
19A 19B @ 20

6C

8A

8A

8B 8C 9

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Elim

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Retired

8B 8C 9

10

10

11  12A 12B
JUMP TOTAL 0
JUMP TOTAL 0
JUMP TOTAL 0
JUMP TOTAL 20

- - 1R
JUMP TOTAL 0
JUMP TOTAL 20
JUMP TOTAL 60
JUMP TOTAL 20
JUMP TOTAL 0
JUMP TOTAL 60

- - | 2RRT

11 | 12A 12B

13 14

15A

15B

Optimum Time
15C 15D

TIME FAULTS 20.4 TIME TAKEN

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

13 14

15A

10.4

24.4

13.6

28

40.8

21.6

36.4

15B

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN
1R -

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

15C

15D

06:22
16

07:13

06:48

07:23

06:56

07:32

08:04

07:16

07:53

16



Technical Delegate
Hunter Doughty Karen Mitchell

1 2 3 4A 4B 5 6A 6B 6C 7 8A 8B 8C 9 10 11 12A  12B 13 14 15A 15B 15C | 15D 16
17A 17B 17C 18 19A 19B | 20
LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



R.M.WILLIAMS CCi4*-L

1
16D

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

1
16D

2 3 4A
17 18A 18B
SAMUEL JEFFREE

HANNAH KLEP

ANDY DAINES

CHARLOTTE PENNY

SHANE ROSE

YONA LLOYD

CHRISTINE BATES

OLIVIA SHORE

JESS SOMERFIELD

HAZEL SHANNON

2 3 4A
17 18A 18B

4B
18C

4B
18C

5
19 20

5
19 20
LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

6A 6B 7 8A
21A  21B 2i1C

WIMBORNE CONJUROR

TULARA CHICOUVE

HAT TRICK

FESTIVAL

THE BANDIT

BALLAHOWE AYURVEDIC

EQUUS HUGO

DREAMCATCHER

FINCH FARM CARPENTARIA

WILLINGAPARK CLIFFORD

6A 6B 7 8A
21A 21B 2i1C

8B
22

8B
22

8C 9 10
23 | 24A  24B

11A

STATUS

MF
STATUS Retired

STATUS

STATUS Elim
- FH -
STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS
- - - 1R

STATUS

8C 9 10
23 24A 24B

11A

11B | 12 13A

JUMP TOTAL 35
1R - -

JUMP TOTAL 40
1R - -

JUMP TOTAL 0

JUMP TOTAL 0

JUMP TOTAL

o

JUMP TOTAL 20

JUMP TOTAL

o

JUMP TOTAL 0

JUMP TOTAL 20

JUMP TOTAL 0

11B 12 13A

13B

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS
1IRRT - -

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

13B

13C | 14

13C 14

15

12

8.8

19.2

2.4

15

16A

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN
- 1R

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

16A

16B

16B

Optimum Time 10:25

16C

10:55

10:47

10:19

11:02

10:20

10:21

11:13

10:31

16C



Sydney - 21/11/2024 Optimum Time 10:25

1 2 3 4A 4B 5 6A 6B 7 8A 8B 8C 9 10 11A 11B 12 13A 13B 13C 14 15 16A | 16B 16C
16D 17 18A 18B 18C 19 20 21A | 21B 21C 22 23 24A 24B

54 SAM WOODS SS EIGHT COUNT STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIMETAKEN 10:21
55 JESSICA RAE FIFTH AVENUE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 10:08
56 GORDON BISHOP ADVANTAGE HILL STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIME FAULTS 25.2 TIME TAKEN 11:28
- - - - - - - - - - - 1R - - - - - - - - - - - - -
57 MADISON SEIVWRIGHT WAITANGI PINTEREST STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0.8 TIMETAKEN 10:27
58 SAMUEL JEFFREE SANTORO STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIMETAKEN 10:19

Technical Delegate
Vince Roche Katja Sykes

1 2 3 4A 4B 5 6A 6B 7 8A 8B 8C 9 10 11A 11B 12 13A 13B 13C 14 15 16A  16B 16C
16D 17 18A 18B 18C 19 20  21A 21B 21C 22 23 | 24A  24B
LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



ABEC APIAM HEALTH CCI4*-S

1

17B

60

61

62

63

64

66

67

2 3A
17C 18

3B
19A

CHRISTOPHER HEIGHT

AMY ROBERTS

JOEL FUNNELL

HEATH RYAN

JADE FINDLAY

JUSTINE STREATER

OLIVER BARRETT

198

Technical Delegate

Vince Roche
1 2 3A 3B
17B 17C 18 19A

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

4 5A
20

5B 5C 6 7

ROSSATIN

AIRBRUSHED

BOBBY DAZZLER
MJ -

PIKS DANCING QUEEN
1R - -

QUINTINA (IMP)

SANDHILLS SPECIAL

4 5A
198 20

5B 5C 6 7

8 9 10A 10B
STATUS Retired
2RRT - - -
STATUS Retired
2RRT - - -
STATUS
STATUS Elim
STATUS Retired
1RRT - - -
STATUS
STATUS
Richard Mitton
8 9 10A 10B

10C 11 12

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

10C 11 12

13 14 | 15A
60 TIME FAULTS
60 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

40 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

13 14 15A

15B

15B

15C

11.2

10

2.4

15C

Optimum Time 06:43

15D | 16 17A

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN 07:11

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN 07:08

TIME TAKEN 06:49

15D 16 17A



COPRICE CCI2*-L

1
16

0

69

70

71

77

78

79

1
16

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

2 3A 3B 4
17 18A 188B 19

NIKI ROSE

SHANE ROSE

SHENAE LOWINGS

VANESSA BAKER

JUDITH CLARKE

KATE JOYCE

SKYE MCCOULLOUGH

MADISON GUNTHER

ROSANNA COHEN

SARAH BOATWOOD

TYLER KELLY

JESS SOMERFIELD

2 3A 3B 4
17 18A 188B 19

5A 5B 5C 6 7A

DREAMRUSH

DIVA ROYALE

CHUPA CHUP

HIGHBORNE ROCKER

OAKS QUASIMODO

WADE EQUINE OKI DOKI

ROCKSTAR ROCKY

DELARNO NPE

SOMERSBY HEIDSIECK

HOLSTEIN PARK CALIGULA

CASCAVALL

VALERIUS SCIPIO

5A 5B 5C 6 7A

7B

7B

7C 8A 8B 8C

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Elim

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Retired
2RRT
STATUS

7C 8A 8B 8C

9 10

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

9 10

11A

11A

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

20 TIME FAULTS
1R - -

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

60 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

11B | 12 13

11B 12 13

14

0

6.8

14

15A

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN
FH
TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

15A

15B

15B

Optimum Time 07:06

15C

06:56

06:44

06:52

07:06

06:57

06:41

08:12

06:54

07:23

07:16

15C



Sydney - 21/11/2024

1
16

80

81

82

83

1

16

2 3A 3B 4
17 18A 18B 19

CHARLIE RICHARDSON

ELLA DENNIS

KATRINA SILK

SHANE ROSE

1R
JESSICA GROSMANN

RUBY GORTON

LAMOZA VELISHA

PIPER SEARLE

OLIVER BARRETT

LUKE HARMER

SHENAE LOWINGS

2 3A 3B 4
17  18A

18B 19
LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

5A 5B 5C 6 7A

REMINGTON HILL

SYDNEYSIDER

BENSONS QUANTUM LEAP
- 1R - -

TIME TO COOLEY

CIL DARA DEXTER

BLAZING DJANGO

CALL ME COOLEY

CIL DARA DANTE
1R
TEMPRANADO

CORANDIRK ECLECTIC

KANMOREU

5A 5B 5C 6 7A

7B

7B

7C 8A

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS
1RRT
STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

7C 8A

8B

Retired

Elim

1R

8B

9 10

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

9 10

11A

0

0

20

20

0

0

0

40

0

20

20

11A

11B | 12 13

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

11B 12 13

14

0

6.8

32.4

3.6

14.4

6.4

14

15A

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN
- FR

TIME TAKEN
1R

15A

15B

Optimum Time 07:06
15B

15C

06:58

07:23

08:27

07:15

07:42

06:55

06:51

07:01

07:22

15C



Sydney - 21/11/2024 Optimum Time 07:06

1 2 3A 3B 4 5A 5B 5C 6 7A 7B 7C 8A 8B 8C 9 10 11A 11B @ 12 13 14 15A | 15B 15C
16 17 18A 18B 19

92 SHANE ROSE GLENEAGLES STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 07:03
93 SKYE MCCOULLOUGH ABSOLUT CRUSH STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 06:44
94 OLIVIA LALAK WS HILDEGARD STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 80 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN

2R 1R

Technical Delegate
Richard Minton Vince Roche

1 2 3A 3B 4 5A 5B 5C 6 7A 7B 7C 8A 8B 8C 9 10 | 11A 11B 12 13 14 | 15A  15B 15C
16 17 18A 188B 19

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



ROSEHIP VITAL CCN1*-LA & HANNOVER LODGE Junio

1

95

96

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

1

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

2 3 4 5

SKYE MCCOULLOUGH

NIKI ROSE

RUBY GORTON

BELINDA CARRUTHERS

LIAM MACKENZIE-SMITH

EMILY ANKER

LYDIA PROCTOR

2R

JADE FINDLAY

SHANA BUCHANAN

SKYE RAMSAY

CHARLOTTE WILSON

JESPER BARRETT

BETHANY-JANE RAINBOW

EDIE HAWKE

2 3 4 5

6 TA 7B 8 9A 9B

FAVOURS THE BRAVE

COOLEY ALL OVER

FOTS FARM TALK OF THE TOWN

YOUR HONOUR

SANDHILLS INVADER

DEFYING GRAVITY

SANDHILLS STYLE

FERNHILL AISLING STAR

CARUSO APH

VIENNA DREAM

MONTALTO Il

1R

SOMERSBY BELLE

KELLERAINS NULLAKI

GE DUBLIN

6 7A 7B 8 9A

9B

10 11A 11B

STATUS Retired

BD

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

Elim

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

Elim

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

10 11A 11B

12

1R

12

13 14

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

13 14

15A

15B 16 17

71 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

FR

0 TIME FAULTS

80 TIME FAULTS

1R

0 TIME FAULTS

80 TIME FAULTS

3R

0 TIME FAULTS

20 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

15A 15B 16 17

18

48.4

0.4

18

Optimum Time 06:41

19A 19B @ 20
TIME TAKEN
2RRT
TIME TAKEN 06:41

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

19A  19B

06:27

06:51

06:11

08:42

06:37

06:21

06:56

06:26

06:35

06:42

20



Sydney - 21/11/2024

1

110

111

112

114

115

116

117

118

119

2 3 4

AMANI XOTTA

TEHANI BADKE

SHENAE LOWINGS

EMILY WORGAN

CARLENE BARTON

ISABELLE SMITH

NATASHA JAMESON

SIBELLA BONNOR

HARMONY HARRIS

Technical Delegate
Karen Mitchell

1

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

2 3 4

TA 7B 8 9A

FAIRVIEW METALLICA

SOUTHERN CROSS DRACO

CARUSO

PRODANE

ELLIOT KWL

KINNORDY GIN FIzZzZ

1R

FORELLA

BROWNSTOWN THEODORE

CHANTILLY

7A 7B 8 9A

9B

9B

10  11A

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

Hunter Doughty

10  11A

11B

Elim

11B

13 14 15A

JUMP TOTAL 0

JUMP TOTAL 0

FR

JUMP TOTAL 0

JUMP TOTAL 0

JUMP TOTAL 0

JUMP TOTAL 20

JUMP TOTAL 0

JUMP TOTAL 0

JUMP TOTAL 20

13 14 | 15A

15B 16 17

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

15B 16 17

18

8

3.2

25.6

29.2

18

Optimum Time
19A 19B

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN
1R

19A  19B

06:41
20

07:01

05:59

06:35

06:49

07:45

06:32

06:41

07:54

20



BATES SADDLES CCN1*-LB

1

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132
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LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding
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